La Nocturne Perthoise

059240
Perthes En Gatinais () le 15/05/2010
FFA

1,2km / (15/05/2010) 1,2km 00:00:00
1 GARNIER Mathieu 653258 MIM /1996 Mormant A 077 I-F 424"
2 MARTINHO JULIEN 1258729 POM /2000 ASROCHETTEDAMMARI 077 I-F 452"
3 LOGER Lucas 1253992 EAM /2001 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 454"
4 GRATTEPANCHE Martin BEM / 1997 4'55"
5 GOMES Bryan BEM /1998 4'56"
6 BROUZE Philippine BEF / 1997 459"
7 LACOUTURE Guilhem POM /1999 501"
8 DA SILVA Tom POM /1999 502"
9 CLAVERIE Camille POF / 2000 5'06"
10 DA SILVA FariaJuliette POF / 2000 511"
11 BURIN Sarah BEF /1998 514"
12 EMPEYROU BROUCAS POM / 2000 5'15"
13 FELICE Maxime EAM /2001 522"
14 MOUREY FLORIAN 396673 POM /2000 522"
15 PANCELOT Louis EAM /2001 527
16 CORONT DUCLUZEAU Alice POF / 2000 528"
17  NAYROLLESJULES 1280100 POM /2000 ASROCHETTEDAMMARI 077 I-F 528"
18 BILLARD Cyril EAM /2001 5'29"
19 GAUTIER Solenn 794475 EAF/2001 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 531"
20 GAUTIER Chloe BEF /1998 532"
21 GRELIERKieran POM /1999 534"
22 WACH Alain BEM /1998 534"
23 DA COSTA Marine POM /1999 537
24  MITCHELL Allan EAM /2001 5'39"
25 MILLOT Ulysse EAM /2003 5'42"
26 DASPET Dylan EAM /2001 5'44"
27  CHAPON Eva POF / 2000 5'48"
28 DIOP Nesrine 766090 EAF/2001 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 5'49"
29 CLAVERIE Laure EAF /2002 5'51"
30 PANCELOT Jean-baptiste EAM /2003 5'54"
31 CHAPELLE Fostine POF / 1999 5'55"
32 DA SILVA FariaMargot BEF /1998 5'58"
33  BILLARD Fabien EAM /2004 5'59"
34  GUILLEROT Clotilde BEF /1998 6'01"
35 POIROT Lucas EAM /2002 6'02"
36 NAYROLLESARTHUR 1280099 EAM /2003 ASROCHETTE DAMMARI 077 I-F 6'04"
37 KLUCZNIK Lucas EAM /2003 6'04"
38 GRIMAULT Malaurie 1210765 BEF/1998 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 6'04"
39 DELAUNAY Forian POM / 2000 6'07"
40 BENSIMHON Yoan EAM /2001 6'08"
41  FELICE Thomas EAM /2003 6'09"
42 DA SILVA Jade EAF /2003 6'12"
43 DELAUNAY Vadentin EAM /2002 6'15"
44 GUILAIN Emiuko EAM /2005 6'16"

RODRIGUES Clara POF / 1999 6'18"
46 KLUCZNIK Jessica POF / 2000 6'18"
47  JOUFFROY Clara EAF /2001 6'21"
48 JOLLY KUBIAK Ambre POM /1999 6'24"
49  GUILAIN Yanis EAM /2003 627"
50 PEIXOTO Kevin EAM /2002 6'28"
51 MARTINHO Alexandre EAF /2003 6'28"
52 GOMESAlizee EAF /2001 6'29"
53 TESTUD Camille EAF /2002 6'32"
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54 CHAPELLE Morgane EAF /2004 6'33"
55 ROBIN Clement EAM /2001 6'38"
56 DELANGUE Tom POM / 2000 6'40"
57 DELANEUVE Lucas EAM / 2003 6'42"
58 FORNARELLI Jean POM / 2000 6'42"
59 DUTECH Quentin EAM /2001 6'42"
60 JOLLY Kyllian EAM /2001 644"
61 MAHIEUX Alice 1209762 POF/1999 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 6'45"
62 CHAPELLE Marina EAF /2004 6'48"
63 MINTRER Eric POM / 2000 6'52"
64 MOUREY Romain EAM / 2003 6'56'"
65 LAFOSSE Jules BEM /1998 704"
66 INCONNU N°485 SEM / 707"
67 PEIXOTO Tracy POF / 2000 709"
68 DA COSTA Louisa POF / 2000 7'18"
69 JOLLY KUBIAK Jade EAF /2003 724"
70  JAIGU Leonie EAF/ 2001 724"
71  JOLLY Nahia EAF /2003 725"
72 RAULT Maeva EAF /2003 734"
73 DA COSTA Francisco POM / 2000 741"
74  PIGNAT Louis POM / 2000 816"
75 DA SILVA Zoe EAF / 2006 820"
15km | TC (15/05/2010) 15km 00:00:00

1 BOURDON ROMUALD 1213613 SEM /1978 LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME 077 I-F 51'09"
2 FRANCOIS Jean-marie 864469 V1M /1967 AthleSud 77* 077 I-F 52'08"
3 CHAPON Thierry 382935 V1M /1968 Tremblay Ac Athletisme 093 I-F 55'08"
4 HANROT Christophe 203470 SEM /1976 Asp Senart Athletisme 077 I-F 55'08"
5 LETABI Jean 720348 V2M /1959 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 56'03"
6 COLUSSA Michel 290985 V2M /1957 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 56'04"
7 BONTOUR Mickael 590887 SEM /1973 AsRochette DammarieLesL 077 |I-F 56'07"
8 CLAVERIE PIERRE 277949 SEM /1973 57'05"
9 JEAN BAPTISTE Jean-bertin 829329 V2M /1959 AsRochette DammarieLesL 077 |-F 57'50"
10 PATUREAU Franck 1233302 SEM /1984 Mormant A 077 I-F 57'54"
11  VILLA Francis 204043 V2M /1957 Athle Sud 77* 077 I-F 57'58"
12 MOUCHAIN Laurent 1041469 V2M /1958 UsNemours St Pierre Athle 077 I-F 59'02"
13  GAUVIN David 530870 SEM /1977 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 59'19"
14 GELLE Renaud 518976 V1M /1970 Vaux Le Penil Athletisme 077 I-F 59'23"
15 GOMEZ Thierry V1M /1969 59'25"
16 DA SILVA FARIA Olivier V1M /1966 59'34"
17 FEGEANT Stephane 530880 SEM /1975 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 1h00'01"
18 TOURCHER Christophe 1146281 V1M /1968 Us Champagne-sur-seine 077 I-F 1h00'40"
19 PIAU Philippe V1M /1964 1h00'42"
20 LAGALIS Jean-louis 428653 VIM /1963 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 1h00'49"
21 LESTRADE Henri 461020 V2M /1959 Mormant A 077 I-F 1h01'16"
22 LADRIERE Christophe 396749 V1M /1965 AsCulturelleAir Paris 075 I-F 1h01'17"
23 LACOUTURE Sebastien 987498 V1M /1969 LeMee Sp. Athletisme 077 I-F 1h01'32"
24 BOTHOREL THIERRY 1259066 VEM /1964 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES 091 I-F 1h02'01"
25 MAUGAIN Herve SEM /1971 1h02'14"
26 VERITE Laurent V1M /1970 1h02'22"
27 TEJADA Antonio 1143436 V1M /1967 As Corbeil-essonnes 091 I-F 1h02'24"
28 GALY Jod 504871 V1M /1963 As Corbeil-essonnes 091 I-F 1h02'25"
29 RETION SYLVAIN 416544 SEM /1975 1h02'25"
30 MALLET Frederic 125193 V1M /1964 UsBallancourt 091 I-F 1h02'26"
31 DA SILVA Philippe V1M /1966 1h02'53"
32 L'HOTELIERLOIC 943065 VEM /1967 VSOZOIR LA FERRIERE 077 I-F 1h03'12"
33 LECOSNIER Didier V1M /1963 1h03'15"
34 DA COSTA Franck 637085 SEM /1977 AsRochette DammarieLesL 077 |I-F 1h03'17"
35 MORILLON Francois V3M /1948 1h03'48"
36 SAGNIER Mathilde 1196043 SEF /1984  UsRoissy En Brie 077 I-F 1h03'59"
37 CIANNAMEA ROMUALD 677808 SEM /1971 1h04'24"
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PAULET Gael
BROUZE FREDERIC
LE GLEUT David
HOUY Olivier

EL KEFI Djdlil
CAPEL Bruno

TAY SQSE Laurent
MULLER Eric
QUESNE Thierry
MARTINHO PEDRO
RICECLA Jean-emile
ANDRE Marc
BONTAZ Laetitia
MAHIEUX Laurent
MAINGOT Eric
COURTY Michel
MARCHEBOUT Olivier
ROUX Philippe
DAVID Odile
BOUGRIOT Christophe
LAHBIL Dean
ALMEIDA Franck
VENET Patrick
CLIQUE CHRISTOPHE
COUPE Cyril
LAURENT Vincent
LE CORRE Marc
LECOINTE Marc
JOURDAINNE Eric
DESHAYES Andre
THOMAS Jerome
NOGUEIRA Horacio
BENEZ OLIVIER
DRION Arnaud

BATY Pascal
BENATAR Eric
BARBIOSA Jose
PIERRON Guy
LELONG Stephane
DAVID DIDIER
GUIMBARD Jean-michel
LE TIRRAND Bernard
CARDUCCI Antoine
FAYOL SYLVAIN
ROUQUIER Cyril
HERVE Julien
TAVEAU Gilles
JADQT Nathalie

CORREIA ALFAMA Cdilio

LEMAIRE Philippe
MENON Teddy
LARIVIERE Stephane
POIROT Nicolas
GAGNET Franck
BESSET Richard
CASTELLAIN Luc
GASCHIGWARD Alexis
BOUSSELY JACQUES
MINISINI BERNARD
DOUMAZANE Gilles
RODRIGUE Xavier

425463

1143594
966132

664715
104033
T166047
803357
1292233
534842
553036
1143298
1283724
500289
1164332

202402
1000582

467782
236285
1142842
764260

377289

1164331

1058623

697960

1016131
1174353
1110812

1211811

T167164

143529

951953

428336
1283723

SEM /1976
V2M /1958
SEM /1973
SEM /1975
SEM /1981
V2M / 1957
V1M /1970
V1M /1970
V1M /1964
SEM /1974
V1M /1967
V2M /1960
SEF /1982
V1M /1965
V1M /1963
V2M /1960
SEM /1978
V3M /1949
V1F/ 1963
V1M /1968
SEM /1972
SEM /1984
V1M /1970
V1M /1970
SEM /1974
SEM /1976
SEM /1977
SEM /1975
V1M / 1966
V2M [ 1957
SEM /1984
V1M /1964
SEM /1971
V2M /1959
V2M /1960
V1M /1965
V1M /1967
V2M /1960
V1M /1967
V1M /1961
SEM /1977
V2M /1954
SEM /1974
SEM /1973
SEM /1980
SEM / 1986
V1M /1965
SEF /1972
V1M /1970
V1M /1963
SEM /1972
V1M /1968
SEM /1972
V1M /1964
V1M /1967
V1M /1964
SEM /1977
V1M /1962
V2M /1951
V2M / 1956
V1M /1964

Athle 91 *

As Corbeil-essonnes
Courir

Us Ballancourt

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Vs Ozoir LaFerriere

As Rochette Dammarie Les L

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Us Roissy En Brie
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Pontault Aac

As Rochette Dammarie Les L

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Courir

Pontault Aac

As Nandy Athletisme
Us Torcy Athletisme
Usbo Jogging

As Corbeil-essonnes

As Altis-ibm-dpi Corbeil E

Cs Montereau

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
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091

091
077

091

077
077
077
077
077
077
077
077

077

077
077

077

077

077
077
077
091

091

077

077

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

1h04'29"
1h04'44"
1h04'47"
1h04'57"
1h05'07"
1h05'21"
1h05'29"
1h05'34"
1h05'55"
1h06'00"
1h06'07"
1h06'16"
1h06'33"
1h06'36"
1h06'41"
1h06'44"
1h06'52"
1h07'03"
1h07'21"
1h07'25"
1h07'48"
1h08'10"
1h08' 20"
1h08' 24"
1h08' 26"
1h08'29"
1h09'00"
1h09'14"
1h09'17"
1h09'19"
1h09'35"
1h09'46"
1h09'47"
1h09'50"
1h09'52"
1h10'18"
1h10'21"
1h10'26"
1h10'30"
1h10'37"
1h10'53"
1h10'55"
1h10'56"
1h11'02"
1h11'03"
1h11'15"
1h11'19"
1h11'24"
1h11'43"
1h11'55"
1h12'27"
1h12'42"
1h12'47"
1h12'58"
1h12'59"
1h13'02"
1h13'30"
1h13'44"
1h13'52"
1h14'05"
1h14'06"

dimanche, le 16mai, 2010 23:26



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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134
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139
140
141
142
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

BOUTON Roger

DE GIACOMO Geoffrey
LOUAISIL Olivier
EMPEYROU BROUCAS
LE GLEUT Philippe
RIBARDIERE Claude
LAMBERT Olivier
MARCINISZY N Laurent
DUVAL Carine
BRAZILLIER Daniel
CHUPEAU Bertrand
LEDDA Pascal
LEHMANN Florence
VAROQUEAUX Marion
BURET Patrick
LOUAISIL Florent
DEMANGEOT Pascal
MICHOT Didier
LOBETE Alfonso
MERKLEN Florian
POUZOULLIC Anne
JEAN-JOSEPH Maud
GOBY Pascal
MAYAUDON Fabien
BILLAULT Vincent
MARTINEZ Jose
LIVET Bernard
BEAULANT Sylvain
AISSANI Yamina
GILLES Allan

DA SILVA FARIA Cecile
GILET Christophe

DA COSTA Jose
MAINGOT Agnes
GALLOCHAT Pasca
GACHENQT Eric
SABLE Martine
GODBERT Frederic
OROS Emmanuelle
RIO Benoit
GALANTE Antoine
ARNAUD Martia
SEVESTRE Patrick
VIGUIER Eric

DA COSTA Tina

DI COCCO Stephane
HENRY Serge
FELZINES Jerome
SERRA OLIVIER
CHARTRAIN Regis
MOKEDDEM NASSERA
VOISIN Frederic
MARTINEZ Antonio
MICHELET PATRICE
AUBERY Chrystelle
BILLAULT Gilles
ROUSSEAU Isabelle
RATHERY SERGE
ACHARD Laurent
BOISSEAU Pascal
BENARD Carole

500300

230967

1022730

1223083
468880
558020

1177113

854360

1104297
T165117

265204

969741
471699
1020410

119685
1091624

1257482

210417

1123100
521224

590897
1202920
115532
757572
1055903

V2M /1953
SEM /1977
V1M /1964
SEM /1972
V1M /1968
V3M /1944
V1M /1967
V1M /1970
SEF /1975
V3M /1949
V1M /1965
V2M /1959
V1F /1966
SEF /1981
V1M /1970
JUM /1992
V1M /1964
V2M /1960
V4M /1938
SEM /1982
V1F /1969
SEF /1977
SEM /1971
V1M /1961
V1M /1963
V1M /1963
V3M /1948
SEM /1971
SEF /1972
V1M /1970
V1F/ 1967
SEM / 1986
V1M /1969
V1F /1966
V1M /1964
V1M / 1966
V2F /1952
V2M /1960
SEF /1972
SEM /1980
V2M /1958
V1M /1963
V2M [ 1957
SEM /1972
V1F /1969
SEM /1971
V1M /1961
SEM /1978
SEM /1975
V2M /1951
V1F/ 1970
V1M /1963
V1M /1962
SEM /1971
SEF /1972
V1M /1961
V1F/ 1967
V3M /1949
SEM /1971
V1M /1967
V1F /1969

Us Roissy En Brie

AsDu Loto

Us Champagne-sur-seine

Courir
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
UaVillenoy

Usbo Jogging

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

As Rochette Dammarie Les L

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere

As Rochette Dammarie Les L
As Rochette Dammarie Les L
As Rochette Dammarie Les L

Us Ballancourt
Us Ballancourt

Es Sucy-en-brie

Association Sport Passion V

Vs Ozoir LaFerriere
As Altis-ibm-dpi Corbeil E
Us Torcy Athletisme
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077

077

077

077
077
077

077

077

077

077

077
077
077

091
091

094

094

077
091
077

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

1h14'06"
1h14'16"
1h14'19"
1h14'30"
1h14'44"
1h14'51"
1h15'30"
1h15'34"
1h15'52"
1h16'25"
1h16'32"
1h16'40"
1h16'47"
1h16'58"
1h17'00"
1h17'17"
1h17'18"
1h17'24"
1h17'37"
1h17'48"
1h17'49"
1h18'01"
1h18'09"
1h18'10"
1h18'25"
1h18'29"
1h18'29"
1h18'30"
1h18'31"
1h18'34"
1h18'35"
1h18'35"
1h18'35"
1h18'37"
1h18'42"
1h18'45"
1h18'49"
1h18'51"
1h18'59"
1h20'09"
1h20'10"
1h20'23"
1h20'23"
1h20'47"
1h21'30"
1h21'48"
1h21'50"
1h22'25"
1h22'43"
1h22'56"
1h23'16"
1h23'32"
1h23'33"
1h23'37"
1h24'02"
1h24'08"
1h24'36"
1h25'18"
1h25'56"
1h26'10"
1h27'26"
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

GOMBERT Enrique
REBEL Jerome
BONNEAU Pascal
PANCELOQT Sandrine
DESHAY ES Brigitte
VIGUIER Emmanuel
GRATTEPANCHE Stephanie
AUGUSTE SAGET Sandrine
AMARY Francoise
ALLAIRE Nodlla
RENAY Sandrine
PIDOUX Joelle
MERCIER Catherine
HEUDRON Philippe
LAPORTE Jean-denis
DELANGUE Nathalie
COGNOT Patrick
LEHMANN Gilles
DEFRANCE Jean-marie
DUVAL Jerome

ARNOU Maryse
BEREAUX Alexis
DROUILLER BENOIT
BEREAUX Juliette
POSECAK Roger
VANHEERSWINGHELS

500789
500263

530864
117811
147656
534765
195753
465760
173924

405642

831594

SEM /1977
SEM /1982
V1M /1970
SEF /1972
V1M /1961
V1M /1969
V1F /1969
SEM /1973
V2F /1954
V3F /1950
SEM /1976
V2F /1955
V2F /1959
V1M /1962
V3M /1948
SEF /1972
V2M /1955
V1M /1965
SEM /1975
SEM /1974
V1F/ 1964
V1M /1963
SEM /1982
CAF /1993
V4M /1939
CAM /1993

Us Roissy En Brie
Us Roissy En Brie

Us Roissy En Brie
Usbo Jogging

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Vaux Le Penil Athletisme
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077
077

077
077
077
077
077
077

077

077

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

1h27'33"
1h28'16"
1h28'25"
1h28 27"
1h29'02"
1h29'34"
1h30'02"
1h30'08"
1h30'19"
1h30'48"
1h31'08"
1h31'30"
1h31'32"
1h31'45"
1h31'45"
1h32'27"
1h32'37"
1h32'38"
1h34'27"
1h35'54"
1h36'12"
1h40'13"
1h42'58"
1h48'37"
1h51'30"
1h55'32"
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